FIXING_DATE
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.009.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.009.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.009.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.009.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.009.
2025.05.09.

TIME

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
224.7778
201.8553

61.9561
252.1162
422.387
15.8304
52.9243
394.8896
465.4521
45.1009
98.3071

2.6891

2.4155

33.792
206.8785

93.0817
77.1781
4.1504
36.2317
270.2132

10.6283

9.0512
350.8259

19.2898

MIDDLE
230.3903
206.8719
63.497
258.39
432.9356
16.2239
54.2268
404.6
477.0664
46.2176
100.7646
2.7582
2.4755
34.63
212.0879
95.3908
79.0844
4.2671
37.1312
276.9715
10.8931
9.2774
359.5006
19.7745

SELL
236.0071
211.891
65.0388
264.6674
443.4922
16.6176
55.5294
414.3104
488.6888
47.3346
103.2241
2.8274
2.5355
35.4684
217.3033
97.7009
80.9912
4.3846
38.0311
283.7354
11.1582
9.5038
368.1777
20.2597



